10
Table of specifications
Thermal Overload Relays
MT type
MC type
Magnetic contactors
* The safety cover of magnetic contactor and thermal overload relay is optional.
Note) Minimum conduct current of Auxiliary contactor is DC 17V 5mA.

H
18
Type numbering system
Contactors
MC-6a / R 220V 60Hz SCREW 1NO1NC
Note)  See page 22, 23
for details.
60Hz
50Hz
Starters
MT-12 2H 0.1
 12 12AF
 32 32AF
 63 63AF
 95 95AF
 800 800AF
Rated current
Thermal Overload Relay
/
/
Note)   See page 22, 23
 for details.
MS-6a R 2H 220V 60Hz 1NO1NC 0.1
 6a 6A
Rated current Contactor version
 - Standard
 R Reversing
Relay version
2H
 Non-differential
  (2-heater)
3H
 Non-differential
  (3-heater)
 3K  Differential
 3D  Class 20
Frequency
///
 0.1 0.1A
 800 800A
Relay setting current
 800a 800A
 9b 9A
 22b 22A
 0.1 0.1A
 800 800A
Relay setting current
MR 4
 4 4 Pole
 6 6 Pole
 8 8 Pole
Poles
Contactor relays
/
Relay version
2H
 Non-differential
  (2-heater)
3H
 Non-differential
  (3-heater)
 3K  Differential
 3D  Class 20
Auxiliary contact
None